TRANSPORT BABY INCUBATOR 01 

3. ONE BEAM BILIRUBINOMETER 01 

4. NEONATAL VENTILATOR WITH HIGH FREQUENCY MODE 02 

Procedure for Deposit of EMD/BID Security Related TO E-Procurement of the State Government 
Departments (through NET BANKING/RTGS/NEFT): - Earnest money Rs. 25,000.00 (Rupees 
twenty five thousand only). The process may be followed as per memorandum of the Finance 
Department Audit Branch bearing Memo No-3975-F(Y) dated: 28th July, 2016 (GRIPS)  

1.  Login by bidder:  
a)   A  bidder   desirous   of  taking   part   in  a  tender     invited    by  a  State